Attorney Docket: HARL 1814

Postcard: 7/02-43

08-08-2002 102182899

PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PAI

RECORDATION COVER SHEET

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Washington, D.C. 20231	
Sir:	
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
Submission Type: Conveyance Type:	
<pre>[x] New [] Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #</pre>	
Name of conveying party(ies): CFI PROSERVICES, INC.	
Execution Date: May 19, 2000	
Name and address of receiving party:	
CONCENTREX INCORPORATED 400 S.W. Sixth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 Correspondent Name and Address:	
Correspondent Name and Address:	
Smith-Hill and Bedell, P.C. 12670 N.W. Barnes Road, Suite 104 Portland, Oregon 97229 Tel: (503) 574-3100	
Tel: (503) 574-3100	;
Number of Pages: 1	
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):	
[x] Application No. 09/224,135 [] Patent No: Filed on December 31, 1998	
Number of properties affected: 1	
A check including the amount of $$40.00$ for the fee under 37 CFR 3.41 is enclosed.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is transformed any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Penelope Stockwell Date	u€
72002 LMUELLER 00000217 09224135	
:581 40.00 DP \	

PATENT REEL: 013152 FRAME: 0459 Submit *he original and one true copy \$10.00

Corporation Division - Business Registry Public Service Building 255 Capitol St., NE Ste. 151 Salem, OR 97310-1327 (503) 986-2200 Facsimile (503) 378-4381

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FILED

MAY 19 2000

OREGON SECRETARY OF STATE

REGISTRY NUMBER:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Business C	Corporation
------------	-------------

		ы	usiness Corporatio	11				
1.	Name of the corporation prior to amendment: CFI ProServices, Inc.							
2 .	State the article number(s) and set forth the article(s) as it is amended to read, or attach a separate sheet.							
	•		Article I					
	Т		orporation is Conce luration shall be pe		d,			
3.	The amendment(s) were adopted on May 19, 2000 (If more than one amendment was adopted, identify the date of adoption of each amendment.)							
4.	Check the appro							
	Shareho follows:		equired to adopt the	e amendment(s).	The vote was as			
	Class or series of shares	Number of shares outstanding	Number of votes entitled to be cast	Number of votes cast for	Number of votes cast against			
	Common	5,365,225	5,365,225	4,037,730	30,134			
	was add	opted by the Board ation has not issue	d of Directors witho d any shares of sto endment(s). The ar	ut shareholder act ock. Shareholder	action was not			
Exect	ution: Why we have the second	Mill	Jeffrey P. St		Vice President			
		ut this filing: <u>Davi</u>	Meisels		(503)471-197			
MAKE (INCLUI FAX. 112 (6/	DE YOUR VISA OR MAST	HE CORPORATION DIVISI	NAME ON. SUBMIT THE COMPLE EXPIRATION DATE	ETED FORM AND FEE TO	THE ABOVE ADDRESS OR			

PATENT REEL: 013152 FRAME: 0460

RECORDED: 08/05/2002